
CENTRE NO. 

532001 

BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL 
IS FA ufzfuhz ftT (10+2) 2023 

HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2023 

st/qet 
SHRI/ SUSHRI 

HINDI 

SCHOOL NO. 

531043 

ENGLISH 

MARCH-2023 

SANSKRIT 

FATHER'S /HUSBAND'S NAME IS DEVIRAM 

SCIENCE 

AND MOTHER'S NAME IS MAYA BAI 

MATHEMATICS 

POOJA 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

unfora fFUT HT f 
CERTIFIED THAT 

MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE 

ENROLMENT NUMBER 

E22/531043/084 

SUBJECT 

ND DATE OF BRTH IS 14.01.1983 FOURTEENTH JANUARY -NINETEEN EIGHTY THREE 

APPEARED IN THEHIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE YEAR 2023 FROM 
(SCHOOL/ CENTRE* AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER : 
SUNSHINE H S SCHOOL, GOVIND CLOLONY, INDORE 

GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS: THREE HUNDRED *** 
jita /RESULT PASS INFIRST DIVISION 
fatr6 fau/ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

SEAL AND SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

0028244 

fraftra/nym 
REGULAR/ PRIVATE 

Environmental Education & Disaster Management. GRADE A 

13344834 

PRIVATE 

THEORY 

MAXIMUM MARKS 

100 

100 

Participated in NCC 'A Certificate Course and obtained Grade: XX 

100 

100 

075 

100 

PRACTICAL 

TOTAL 

Principal 
Gov, H.S. Schoo 

ROLL NUMBER 

100 

135305439 

100 033 

AWARDED BONUS MARKS FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATEI NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL LEVEL GAMES: XX 
25-05-2023 

THEOD 

"E./S.NO. 487675 

MINIMUM MARKS 

033 

100| 033 
100 033 

WHOSE 

025| 100 025 008 

100 033 

4GUT / GRAND TOTAL 

INTERNAL 

PRACTICAL 

K 

MARKS OBTAINED 

AfG / SECRETARY 

THEORY 

058 

039 

067 

051 

056 018 

050 

PRACTICAL 

(F.932) 

500 

TOTAL 

058 

039 

067 

051 

To digitally validate the Marksheet download "MPBSE VALIDATC from Google Play store 

074 

050 

300 

farig 
REMARKS 
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